Peso

2Kg
2Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
600gr
600gr
600gr
Peso
800gr
600gr
800gr
800gr
600gr
600gr

Nombre
Sergio Elias Niripil Chicui
Ruben Roldan Araya
Josue Alveal Gajardo
Diego Mufioz Tapia
Carlos Rozas Mella
Felipe Salinas Villagra
Vicente Vicufia Aroca
David Jorquera Yafiez
David Perez Mena
Danilo Bricefio Tapia
Rodrigo Rivas Rivas
Benjamin Medina Valenzuela
Diego Suarez Araneda
Nicolas Ulloa Bello
Victor Ojeda Jara
Martin Higuera Coronado
Rodolfo Sanchez Landero
Héctor Diaz Garrido
Diego Salazar Moreno
Luis Sepulveda Torres
Cristian Valenzuela Guzman
Pablo Contreras Guzmdn
Antonio Aguila Bollman
WIladimir Palma Concha
Sebastian Leiva Aravena
Daniel Carcamo Aguilar
Benjamin Orellana Milanca
Benjamin Concha Luengo
Javier Yafiez Guajardo
Mauricio Orrego Campos
José Pacheco Gallegos
Ruben Roldan Araya
Gustavo Vilches Chacana
Josue Alveal Gajardo
Sergio Elias Niripil Chicui
JesUs Huaquifiir Olate
Francisco Martinez Parada
Cristian Soto Pereira
Marcos Ramos Matus
Antonio Aguila Bollman
WIladimir Palma Concha
Sebastian Leiva Aravena
Sebastian Valenzuela Zapata
Daniel Carcamo Aguilar
Benjamin Orellana Milanca
Benjamin Concha Luengo
Gabriel Leiva Aravena
Javier Yafiez Guajardo
David Jorquera Llanos
David Perez Mena
Benjamin Medina Valenzuela
Diego Suarez Araneda
Mauricio Orrego Campos
José Pacheco Gallegos
Victor Ojeda Jara
Rodolfo Sanchez Landero
Pablo Contreras Guzman
Rodolfo Sanchez Landero
Luis Gutierrez Silva
Wilmer Zambrano Farias
Patricio Orellana Rebolledo
Gabriel Carvacho Carvajal
Felipe Carlesi Gonzalez
Diego Mufioz Jara
Johny Mesa Guifiez
Mauricio Guerrero Molina
Alex Ubilla Roa

Nombre
Ignacio Lagos Parra
Jhon Marin Lorenzen
Rodrigo Rivas Rivas
Daniel Bricefio Palacios
Sergio Roa Troncoso
Felipe Carlesi Gonzélez

F.N
14-05-2003
12-01-2000
02-11-1993
03-11-2001
06-09-1997
15-04-1980
24-08-2007
21-10-2004
23-04-2004
03-05-1990
25-11-2005
06-12-2004
03-07-2001
25-06-2001
13-11-2001
16-01-2001
24-11-1992
04-11-1999
23-10-1985
16-05-1978
28-04-1983
09-05-1993
05-07-1995
03-06-1995
19-04-2008
04-09-2005
19-04-2005
15-12-2003
01-04-1998
13-04-2000
12-07-1990
12-01-2000
31-05-1995
02-11-1993
14-05-2003
22-05-2000
02-06-1999
16-03-1999
05-10-1997
05-07-1995
03-06-1995
19-04-2008
18-08-2006
04-09-2005
19-04-2005
15-12-2003
17-12-2005
01-04-1998
21-10-2004
23-04-2004
06-12-2004
03-07-2001
13-04-2000
12-07-1990
13-11-2001
24-11-1992
09-05-1993
24-11-1992
24-02-1981
08-07-1991
03-11-1989
25-10-2006
16-08-1979
06-12-1990
16-02-2005
06-03-1987
13-04-2000

F.N
23-10-2001
13-04-2001
25-11-2005
22-07-2003
08-11-1969
16-08-1979

Prueba
men's 100m T11
men's 100m T11
men's 100m T11
men's 100m T36
men's 100m T36
men's 100m T37
men's 100m T37
men's 100m T38
men's 100m T38
men's 100m T46
men's 100m T46
men's 100m T46
men's 100m T47
men's 100m T47
men's 100m T54
men's 100m T54
men's 100m T54
men's 100m T63
men's 100m T63
men's 100m T63
men's 1500m T11
men's 1500m T13
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T20
men's 1500m T37
men's 1500m T46
men's 1500m T46
men's 400m T11
men's 400m T11
men's 400m T11
men's 400m T11
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T20
men's 400m T37
men's 400m T38
men's 400m T38
men's 400m T46
men's 400m T46
men's 400m T46
men's 400m T46
men's 400m T54
men's 400m T54
men's 5000m T13
men's 800m T54

men's Discus Throw F11
men's Discus Throw F12
men's Discus Throw F55
men's Discus Throw F56
men's Discus Throw F56
men's Discus Throw F62
men's Javelin F34
men's Javelin F34
men's Javelin F37
Prueba
men's Javelin F38
men's Javelin F40
men's Javelin F46
men's Javelin F46
men's Javelin F55
men's Javelin F56

Marca
13.36
14.76
14.29
15.49
27.98
15.31
18.11
13.20
12.80
14.79
18.25
12.94
13.50
12.10
21.26
26.34
21.34
20.56
23.53
17.64

4.33.45
5.09.33
6.20.78
4.11.57
7.56.99
5.54.18
7.40.19
4.35.10
6.26.67
4.13.51
4.40.05
DQ
58.31
1.15.14
1.00.69
1.04.97
1.11.53
1.05.74
54.38
1.11.50
58.76
1.22.96
1.01.29
1.04.08
1.05.92
1.00.26
1.37.84
1.19.51
1.10.02
58.78
1.00.33
1.06.92
53.59
58.97
1.16.27
1.17.17
19.46.38
3.25.47
10.37
29.32
17.71
7.29
20.19
12.88
5.11
7.37

20.98

Marca
22.86
12.58
17.43
26.06
10.61
13.97

Lugar

1°
30
20
10
30

2°/2°

1°/1°

2°/1°
3°
10
10

10

3°/2°

2°/1°
10
10

30
2°/1°

1°

2°

3°
3°/1°
20
1°/1°
3°/1°
10
20
10

1°

1°

Lugar

1°/1°

Club
Club Deportivo Olimpo
Club Yafu
Club Para Atletismo Concepcién
Club Atletico Ingles
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Club Fenix
Club Adaptados Valdivia
Club Fenix
Club Yafu
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Cas Chillan
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Club Yafu
Sin Club
Liceo Galvarino Riveros
Club Adaptados Valdivia
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
Atletico Phoenix
Team Exal
Club Fenix
Team Opazo
Baguelas
Atletico Manzanares
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Teleton Santiago
Club Atletico Nahuen
Ubb
Club Yafu
Atletico Usach
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Club Deportivo Olympo
Club Olympo
Cas Chillan
Club Deportivo Atletico Coronel
Club Yafu
Atletico Manzanares
Club Para Atletismo Concepcion
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Atletico Cauquenes
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Teleton Santiago
Fenix
Club Yafu
Club Para Atletismo Concepcion
Club Yafu
Club Atletico Nahuen
Ubb
Liceo Galvarino Riveros
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
Gerardo Manzanares
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
Team Exal
Zumavida Paralimpico
Club Adaptados Valdivia
Team Parasport
Team Exal
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Cas Chillan
Club Yafu
Cas Chillan
Club
Cas Chillan
Cas Chillan
Cas Chillan
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Cas Chillan
Team Exal

Region
RM
8
8
4
8
RM
14
RM
8
8
16
8
8
RM
10
14
RM
9
12
RM
RM
10
10
8
12
12

Regién
16
16
16

16
RM

R Medalla
ORO

BRONCE

PLATA
ORO

R BRONCE

PLA-PLA
R ORO+ORO

PLA-ORO

BRONCE
R ORO
ORO

PLATA
PLATA

ORO

ORO

ORO

BRO+PLA

BRONCE

PLA+ORO

ORO

ORO

BRONCE
PLA+ORO

ORO

PLATA

PLATA
BRONCE

BRO+ORO

PLATA
R ORO+ORO
BRO+ORO

R ORO
PLATA
ORO

ORO

PLATA
ORO
PLATA
BRONCE
ORO
ORO

ORO

R ORO+ORO



500gr
600gr
500gr
800gr

7Kg
7Kg
7Kg
5Kg
5Kg
7Kg
6Kg
6Kg
2Kg
4Kg
4Kg
3Kg
4Kg
5Kg
4Kg
6Kg
6Kg
4Kg
4Kg
3Kg
4Kg
4Kg
3Kg
6Kg
6Kg

750gr
1Kg
500gr
600gr
600gr
Peso

3Kg
4Kg
4Kg
4Kg
4Kg
3Kg
4Kg
3Kg
3Kg

Gabriel Carvacho Carvajal
Mauricio Barra Avendafio
Esteban Valdez Fuentes
Diego Mufioz Jara
Alejandro Arellano Corral
Sebastian Valenzuela Zapata
Daniel Carcamo Aguilar
Benjamin Orellana Milanca
Marcos Ramos Matus
Sebastian Leiva Aravena
Gabriel Leiva Aravena
Diego Mufioz Tapia
David Perez Mena
Benjamin Medina Valenzuela
Diego Suarez Araneda
Luis Sepulveda Torres
Luis Gutierrez Silva
Carlos Calixto Cardenas
Wilmer Zambrano Farias
Sebastian Martinez Bustos
Benjamin Batancur Leal
Miguel Burboa Mulate
Gabriel Leiva Aravena
Benjamin Orellana Milanca
Benjamin Cardenas Mufioz
Johny Mesa Guifiez
Mauricio Guerrero Molina
Cristian Mufioz Hernandez
Diego Mufioz Tapia
Alex Ubilla Roa
Jhon Marin Lorenzen
Manuel Gonzalez Zenteno
Daniel Bricefio Palacios
Patricio Orellana Rebolledo
Sergio Roa Troncoso
Gabriel Carvacho Carvajal
Felipe Carlesi Gonzélez
Mauricio Barra Avendafio
Esteban Valdez Fuentes
Diego Salazar Moreno
Luis Sepulveda Torres
Sara Lara Schiappacasse
Laura Ibafiez Cortez
Makarena Arriagada Torres
Catalina Farias Nufiez
Rafaela Pérez Carcamo
Belén Aguilar Vargas
Sara Lara Schiappacasse
Amanda Cerna Gamboa
Belén Aguilar Vargas
Barbara Carmona Nirril
Rafaela Pérez Carcamo
Yester Avila Salas
Franchesca Espinoza Alarcén
Amanda Cerna Gamboa
Makarena Arriagada Torres
Florencia Tapia Riquelme
Miriam Pérez Soto
Caterine Aedo Uribe
Florencia Tapia Riquelme
Maria José Ramirez Padilla
Nombre
Rafaela Pérez Carcamo
Yester Avila Salas
Belén Aguilar Vargas
Makarena Arriagada Torres
Jazmin Gajardo Zambrano
Marcela Soto Pérez
Belén Aguilar Vargas
Macarena Cardenas Mufioz
Fabiola Contreras Albarran
Caterine Aedo Uribe
Constanza Fuentes Ancares
Blanca Nufiez Gianoni
Maria José Ramirez Padilla

25-10-2006
08-01-1976
23-03-2007
06-12-1990
04-03-1981
18-08-2006
04-09-2005
19-04-2005
05-10-1997
19-04-2008
17-12-2005
03-11-2001
23-04-2004
06-12-2004
03-07-2001
16-05-1978
24-02-1981
02-07-1966
08-07-1991
10-11-2008
12-04-2006
24-03-1982
17-12-2005
19-04-2005
18-03-2006
16-02-2005
06-03-1987
07-05-2004
03-11-2001
13-04-2000
13-04-2001
23-10-1957
22-07-2003
03-11-1989
08-11-1969
25-10-2006
16-08-1979
06-12-1990
08-01-1976
23-10-1985
16-05-1978
02-07-1998
19-09-2005
09-02-1994
08-04-2005
28-01-2008
29-04-2005
02-07-1998
03-09-1998
29-04-2005
05-09-1994
28-01-2008
27-11-2005
05-11-2003
03-09-1998
09-02-1994
12-09-2010
28-02-1989
11-08-2003
12-09-2010
30-11-2005
F.N
28-01-2008
27-11-2005
29-04-2005
09-02-1994
29-01-2006
23-09-2005
29-04-2005
25-02-2003
29-05-1998
11-08-2003
02-01-2001
27-07-1968
30-11-2005

men's Javelin F56
men's Javelin F57
men's Javelin F57
men's Javelin F62
men's Large Jump T11
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T20
men's Large Jump T36
men's Large Jump T38
men's Large Jump T46
men's Large Jump T47
men's Large Jump T63
men's Put Shot F11
men's Put Shot F11
men's Put Shot F12
men's Put Shot F20
men's Put Shot F20
men's Put Shot F20
men's Put Shot F20
men's Put Shot F20
men's Put Shot F33
men's Put Shot F34
men's Put Shot F34
men's Put Shot F35
men's Put Shot F36
men's Put Shot F37
men's Put Shot F40
men's Put Shot F46
men's Put Shot F46
men's Put Shot F55
men's Put Shot F55
men's Put Shot F56
men's Put Shot F56
men's Put Shot F57
men's Put Shot F57
men's Put Shot F63
men's Put Shot F63
women's 100m T11
women's 100m T37
women's 100m T47
women's 100m T53
women's 1500m T20
women's 1500m T20
women's 200m T11
women's 200m T47
women's 400m T20
women's 400m T20
women's 400m T20
women's 400m T20
women's 400m T20
women's 400m T47
women's 400m T47
women's Discus Throw F56
women's Discus Throw F64
women's Javelin F35
women's Javelin F56
women's Javelin F56
Prueba
women's Large Jump T20
women's Large Jump T20
women's Large Jump T20
women's Large Jump T47
women's Put Shot F20
women's Put Shot F20
women's Put Shot F20
women's Put Shot F20
women's Put Shot F20
women's Put Shot F35
women's Put Shot F46
women's Put Shot F54
women's Put Shot F56

10.33
17.25
7.75
15.09
3.90
4.57
4.63
4.69
5.32
3.52
3.06
3.56
491
4.54
4.34
3.49
6.77
6.93
10.48
8.25
10.20
3.65
8.60
8.90
5.23
3.14
4.79
6.53
6.12
5.89
4.67
4.85
8.23
6.49
4.57
478
7.74
6.41
4.22
8.50
7.15
18.13
23.97
15.19
30.11
6.41.07
8.19.80
37.75
27.54
1.32.13
2.17.25
1.23.11
1.08.20
1.05.13
1.02.82
1.08.65
4.47
18.88
6.42
3.76
6.44
Marca
3.40
4.75
3.62
3.93
11.98
7.63
5.50
7.91
7.73
2.74
5.47
2.81
3.02

1°/1°
10

1°

3°

3°/2°

2°/1°
10

1°/1°

1°/1°
20
1°

1°/1°

1°/1°
10
20
10

20
1°/1°
10
2
10
10
20

1°

1°
1°

1°

1°
1°

3°/3°

2°/2°

1°/1°
1

1°

10
Lugar

1°/1°

2°/2°
1°
10
30

1°

20

1°
20
1°/1°

Team Parasport
Cas Chillan
Cas Chillan
Club Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Club Deportivo Olympo
Atletico Cauquenes
C. At. O'Higgins Natales
C. At. O'Higgins Natales
Club Yafu
C. At. O'Higgins Natales
C. At. O'Higgins Natales
Club Atletico Ingles
Club Yafu
Club Para Atletismo Concepcién
Club Yafu
Club Fenix
Team Exal
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
Zumavida Paralimpico
Atletico Cauquenes
Atletico Cauquenes
Club Adaptados Valdivia
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Liceo Las Americas De Puyehue
Cas Chillan
Club Yafu
Club Paraatletismo Concepcion
Club Atletico Ingles
Cas Chillan
Cas Chillan
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
C. Para Atletismo Concepcidn
Club Adaptados Valdivia
Cas Chillan
Team Parasport
Team Exal
Cas Chillan
Cas Chillan
Team Exal
Club Fenix
Independiente
Club Adaptados Valdivia
Club O’Higgins
Club Fenix
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Independiente
Club Atletico Nielol
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Atletico Manzanares
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Atletico Cauquenes
Atletico Cauquenes
Club Atletico Nielol
Club O’Higgins
Team Parasport
Club Atletismo Punta Arenas
Cas Chillan
Team Parasport
Cas Chillan
Club
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Atletico Cauquenes
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
Club O’Higgins
Atletico Belmar
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales
C. Atl. O’Higgins Natales AY V
Atletico Phoenix
Cas Chillan
Club Para Atletismo Concepcién
Running Inclusivo San Bernardo
Cas Chillan

ORO+ORO
ORO

ORO

BRONCE
BRO-PLA
PLA+ORO
ORO

ORO+ORO
OR+0ORO
PLATA
ORO

PLATA
ORO
PLATA
ORO+ORO

ORO+ORO
ORO
PLATA
ORO

PLATA
ORO+ORO
ORO
PLATA
ORO
ORO
PLATA

ORO

ORO
ORO

ORO

ORO
ORO

BRO+BRO

PLA+PLA

ORO+ORO
ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO+ORO
PLA+PLA
ORO
ORO
BRONCE

ORO
PLATA

ORO
PLATA
ORO+ORO



2Kg  Florencia Tapia Riquelme 12-09-2010 women's Put Shot F56 3.01 Team Parasport



